31 30 29 28 27 26 25 24 23

2 21 20 19 18 17v 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 T 6 5 4 3 2 1

AR LA AN B ol Lol UL S L
W o A E ks 4 F

63 62 61 60 59 58 5T 56 955

‘\-“‘ ’_’—_L_ }, A

I/?: I*J’« [z4

B | fa B A E‘HE Ii{aﬁa 37 e |#
np|”wéﬁtjrbl&%|7r%|ﬁg ¥+

o [ ¥ I%‘

4 53 52 51 50 49 48 47 46 45 44 43 42 41 40 39 38 37 36 3D 34 33

T 4o {25
ik fJ< Lo

» ﬁf’ |l%
X |5 |= E‘ i%* T X
v [pe & |i:% 7F

9% 94 93 92 91 90 8 88 87

BT R P B P Micieod s Ok [BRAEE 4[R2 e[ 4 PE A
|lb|}?§5ylﬂ:§’ ?Fl J,&F;gk' %&|§ l%:}ﬁ %&BE‘B §£|7ﬁ€é’@-*ﬂ| :‘é:|g\
/J" :g. E] |'4°\ 'Elb % A A 1< /\:}g ® ;’E‘. 3 |5 ,‘w
AR 3 e A ok

8% 8 84 8 82 8 8 19 T Tr 76 75 4 73 72 71 70 69 68 67 66 65

%%%ﬁwﬁ*%#Mwhwﬁﬁiﬁﬁw%%%i%—ﬂ—E%NMFA

A AR g N LIS AE RE R ?:L@Hﬁi e E O 3 ﬁfrﬁ;lﬁg

Rl a2 I N Y s A LR L L

R AR N A R R N R R Y IRy i
128 127 126 125 124 123 122 121 120 119 118 117 116 115 114 113 112 111 110 109 108 107 106 105 104 103 102 101 100 99 98 97

H’ﬁﬁ f’ﬁﬁrpb i g 7 I f,‘;
* oLk e PR A

}23
e &= | g [

o o S R R T G A Al - [l
Bl k2 ¢ A de & 2§ aF € K AR
ERE S S SR O O e SR N SO R Ko O
S EEREPBFEEHIFNIERS TR AE IR

-
(el

B By R R B SR S E R o R S

i4)
=



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

217

28

29

30

31

32

Eﬂ,ﬂ‘fw, H vmﬂ

\#:P,\wﬁlT ! 4.%-‘

cik \m.iw [
SECRIIN

—_— 22

K5 1T o
o w

o 3Ry
— k.wﬁar.m.ﬂ RN
wh L 7L v
SHEE
>IY I =R
SR ENC R

L VA

e il moR
£l m& bt

w18k

7
/‘\
W

63 62 61 60 59 58 57T o6 55 54 d3 52 51 50 49 48 47 46 45 44 43 42 41 40 39 38 37 36 35

64

=5 B e %
mﬁ%ﬁz.f.ﬁr
e R

4] Pk B
B2 =

SRR 4
v ol 2

o Lk
e mlf A
D7) ..w (s
1 @] s x
B4 )
AT I m.ﬂﬁ.
o - Sh
He b RN N
D et e
1 sl
“ oEe A G

66 65

67

2Tl

73

83

84

85

86

94

95

96

Tl o e AR o b5 o 3R AeE —Hb ] B ob

o gmf
o qrec i
a2 14 svgy
< o= "

”..M_l ,?....ﬂ% c

RgeJodp

(R S A
H2¥z W)
,mmw_q au =
L gmob g

L4
iFL}Mﬂ\M R IW.

el
| e~ g
QIR
R
et B
v boe

NN bﬁ.r

oA

)R e

. Dwr».,ﬂ*w LW.A =3
T
& w_ﬁ; Vi A
2 g=em
= etk
S &% A 2y
m nma LX\L s \Q
= el kK
= | S )
S ﬁ eI ﬂvw, )
= B3 4
= e ) ety
()
= o et 18
m J‘Iﬂ LW cv
m % /,.ﬂ\o:uw Rin
m Du/ﬁrlhr x\_o /\,fw.,\
., 13
QHU u¢ nW\,nl 7\ \#..P
<f ,
= ~ 3R < e
RS T A
= B Lairp Vi
= | e ok
= B e
= Nl R
S v e
IR
o e AW el s
& ™ ..ul./ m&
S SR En
& e ) |
= = v s
= ¥ koY
S e e




